
 
 
 

651/457-0042 TINY TOTS AND LITTLE TYKES                   
www.ttlt.org  CHILD CARE CALENDAR       
tinytots@ttlt.org JANUARY 2019 
           

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

31  

 
 

No School: District 197, 

South St. Paul & Preschool 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

1           

   
 
 

Tiny Tots Closed 

2          
 

 

 

 

No School: District 197 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  

3  

 

 

4 
 

 

 
 

 
 

7   
 

 
 

 
 

 
   
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

  

8  

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

9                  Music 
Red 2:40 P.M.  

Orange 3:05 P.M. 
Purple 3:30 P.M. 

Toddlers 3:50 P.M. 
Magenta 4:10 P.M.  

          
 

 

 

Book Orders Due!   

 

10 
 

 

 

 
 

 

11 

Resource event:  
halbrook’s “frosty’s magic 

birthday party” 
9:30 a.m. Toddlers & purple 

10:30 a.m. magenta, orange, & 
preschool 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

14  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

15   
 

 

 
 
 
 

16     

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

17 

 
 

18 
 

No School: District 197 & 

South St. Paul 

 
21 
 Martin Luther King Jr.Day 
 

*family event 
 3:30-5:30 p.m. 
 CHEESE, CRACKERS, &  
       APPLE CIDER 
 

No School: District 197, 

South St. Paul, Preschool 

 

22 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

No School: District 197   

23           Music 
Red 2:40 P.M.  

Orange 3:05 P.M. 
Purple 3:30 P.M. 

Toddlers 3:50 P.M. 
Magenta 4:10 P.M.  

 
  

  

24 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 
 
 

 

28 29 30  31 
 

1  
 

 

FEBRUARY 
PRESCHOOL TUITION 

DUE  


