651/457-0042 www.ttlt.org tinytots@ttlt.org





TINY TOTS AND LITTLE TYKES CHILD CARE CALENDAR JANUARY 2019





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
No School: District 197, South St. Paul & Preschool	Tiny Tots Closed	No School: District 197	3	4
7	8	Music Red 2:40 P.M. Orange 3:05 P.M. Purple 3:30 P.M. Toddlers 3:50 P.M. Magenta 4:10 P.M. Book Orders Due!	10	RESOURCE EVENT: HALBROOK'S "FROSTY'S MAGIC BIRTHDAY PARTY" 9:30 A.M. TODDLERS & PURPLE 10:30 A.M. MAGENTA, ORANGE, & PRESCHOOL
14	FEBRUARY PRESCHOOL TUITION	16	17	No School: District 197 & South St. Paul
21 Martin Luther King Jr.Day *FAMILY EVENT 3:30-5:30 P.M. CHEESE, CRACKERS, & APPLE CIDER	22	23 <u>Mustc</u> Red 2:40 P.M. Orange 3:05 P.M. Purple 3:30 P.M. Toddlers 3:50 P.M. Magenta 4:10 P.M.	24	25
No School: District 197, South St. Paul, Preschool	No School: District 197			
28	29	30	31	1